REVISION 3.  Clause 4. “Consideration and Payment” is amended as follows: 
 4.1 Consideration.  
The State will pay for all services performed by the Grantee under this grant contract agreement as follows:  
(a) Compensation  
The Grantee will be paid One Hundred Five Thousand Dollars ($105,000.00) One Hundred Ninety Two Thousand 
and Five Hundred Dollars ($192,500.00) according to the breakdown of costs contained in Exhibit A, which is 
attached and incorporated into this grant contract agreement.  
(b) Travel Expenses  
Reimbursement for travel and subsistence expenses actually and necessarily incurred by the Grantee as a result of

[...]

Minnesota will be considered the home state for determining whether travel 
is out of state.  
(c) Total Obligation.  
The total obligation of the State for all compensation and reimbursements to the Grantee under this grant contract 
agreement will not exceed One Hundred Five Thousand Dollars ($105,000.00) One Hundred Ninety Two Thousand 
and Five Hundred Dollars ($192,500.00) 

The Original Grant Contract and any previous amendments are incorporated into this amendment by reference. Except as 
amended herein, the terms and conditions of the Original Grant Contract and all previous amendments remain in full force 
and effect.